

**BID TABULATION SUMMARY SHEET**  
**RED CHURCH PEDESTRIAN & CIRCULATION IMPROVEMENT PROJECT**

BID DATE: December 10, 2022

Item #	Description	Quantity	Bidder #1 - United Pavement Maintenance		Bidder #2 - Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc		Bidder #3 - Ray's Electric	
			Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
1	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$ 44,600.00	\$ 44,600.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
3	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1 LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	DEMOLITION	1 LS	\$ 40,060.00	\$ 40,060.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 64,000.00
5	CURB & GUTTER	525 LF	\$ 56.96	\$ 29,904.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 44,625.00
6	SIDEWALK	3950 SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 55,300.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 71,100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 118,500.00
7	CURB RAMPS	7 EA	\$ 10,314.00	\$ 72,198.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 15,050.00
8	BRICK BANDS	140 SF	\$ 85.70	\$ 11,998.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 16,100.00
9	BRICK PLANTERS	3 EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 46,500.00
10	COMMERCIAL CONCRETE DWY	5 EA	\$ 8,360.00	\$ 41,800.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 12,150.00
11	HMA	46 TON	\$ 359.00	\$ 16,514.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 14,490.00

12	BRICK HITCHING POST	2 EA	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00
13	SLOTTED GRATE DRAIN	1 EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
14	BRASS FLAG HOLDERS	3 EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
15	TRAFFIC STRIPING/SIGNS	1 LS	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,495.00	\$ 6,495.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>			\$ 370,899.00		\$ 371,200.00		\$ 506,460.00